## L14000128834

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(**************************************
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Daywart Niverban)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700263279197

08/18/14--01010--016 \*\*125.00

TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

2014 AUG 18 PH 12: 39

14 BUG 18 PH 12: 5



N. Quillon AUG 1 8 2014

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJI	ECT: Myelin Marketing LL	C Name of Lir	nited Liability Co	mpany	
		Name of Li	inted Liability Co.	трапу	
The en	nclosed Articles of Organizati	on and fee(s) a	re submitted for fi	ling.	
Please	return all correspondence co	ncerning this m	atter to the follow	ing:	
	lan Bone				
			Name of Perso	n	
	Myelin Marketing LLC	;			
			Firm/Company	/	
	P.O. p	OX 7503	5		
			Address		
	Tallah	assee, FI	., 32301		
		C	City/State and Zip	Code	
M	yelinStudios@gmail.com	rece: (to be use	d for future annua	l report notifier	otion
- ^		·		report nounce	ation)
For fur	ther information concerning	his matter, plea	ase call:		
lan Bo	nne	at ( S	350 <u>)</u> 443	-1440	
<u>juii be</u>	Name of Person	at ( <u></u>	Area Code		lephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the followin	g amount:			
<b>]</b> \$125.0		Filing Fee & te of Status	\$155.00 Filit Certified Cop (additional copy	рy	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Myelin Marketing LLC (Must end with the words "L	imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prince	cipal office of the Limited Liability Company i	is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
1308 Conservancy dr E Tallahallee, Fl. 32312	PO BOX 7503 Tallahassee, Fl. 323	01		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered O (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it another business entity with an active Florida regi	ts own Registered Agent. You must designate a	an individual o	or	
The name and the Florida street address of the regi	istered agent are:	يرابي		
lan Bone		E SK		
	Name	<b>19</b> 61 2007	<u>ਹੋ</u> ਹ	·-7-)-,
1308 Conservancy Dr E			ငာ	्राह्म हा विद्या
Florida street address (P.0	O. Box NOT acceptable)	n i	TE TO	<u></u>
Tallahassee	FL 32312	38	ाउ	
City	Zip	\$M	50	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept the place designated in this certificate, I hereby capacity. I further agree to comply with the prove of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept	accept the appointment as registered agent and isions of all statutes relating to the proper and i	d agree to act : complete perfo	in this ormance	
egisieren Agent s	orginature (KEQUINED)			
(CON	TINUED)			

Page 1 of 2

		_		
		_		
	(Use attachment if nec	cessary)		
DTT.		•	(OPTIONAL)	
A D TT		•	og: (OPTIONAL)	
		•	<del></del>	
		•		
	(Use attachment if nec	cessary)		
		_		
		_		
	AMBR	_	Pabox 7503 Tallaharsee, F1, 32301	
	AMBR AMBR	_	Mark Thayer POBOX 7503 TANANUTE, FI, 3230) lan Bone	
	Title: "AMBR" = Authorize "MGR" = Manager	ed Member	Name and Address:	

constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

lan Bone

Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)